2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 450 - FCCLA

Class 01 - Talent Show

Lot 01 - Talent Show
Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(

Class 02 - Recycle Fashion Show

Lot 01 - Fashion Show

Campbell Co HS - FCCLA
Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(
Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(
Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(
Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(
Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(
Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(
Chapter 2 Grainger Co FC(
Washburn FCCLA

Class 04 - Bulletin Board Exhibit
Lot 01 - Bulletin Board Exhibit

# 09924

#03739
# 09924
# 09924
# 09924
# 09924
# 09924
# 09924
# 19484
# 16802

Harriman HS - FCCLA # 04878

Powell High School FCCL/  # 18062
1st  Morristown East FCCLA # 20093 $50.00
2nd Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(  #09924  $45.00
3rd  Washburn FCCLA #16802  $40.00
4th  Cocke Co FCCLA #09934  $35.00
5th  Campbell CoHS - FCCLA  #03739  $30.00
6th  Cumberland Gap FCCLA #82172  $25.00
7th  Bearden High FCCLA # 04834  $20.00
8th  Carter HS - FCCLA # 04871 $15.00

Class 05 - Gingerbread House Competition

Lot 01 - Gingerbread House (Grades 9-10) UT Theme
1st Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(  #09924  $20.00
2nd  Cocke Co FCCLA #09934  $15.00

Lot 02 - Gingerbread House (Grades 11-12) - Fair Theme

Bearden High FCCLA # 04834
1st  Cocke Co FCCLA #09934  $20.00
1st Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(  #09924  $20.00

Class 06 - Confections Competition

Lot 01 - Cookies - Grade 9

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Cocke Co FCCLA

Midway H.S. FCCLA
Midway H.S. FCCLA
Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(
Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(
Campbell Co HS - FCCLA
Claiborne FCCLA
Claiborne FCCLA

Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(
Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(
Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(
Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(
Midway H.S. FCCLA

Lot 02 - Muffins - Grade 10

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Bearden High FCCLA
Bearden High FCCLA
Bearden High FCCLA
Bearden High FCCLA
Bearden High FCCLA
Bearden High FCCLA
Bearden High FCCLA
Bearden High FCCLA
Bearden High FCCLA
Cocke Co FCCLA

Cocke Co FCCLA

Cocke Co FCCLA

Cocke Co FCCLA

Cocke Co FCCLA
Midway H.S. FCCLA
Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(
Chapter 2 Grainger Co FC(
Claiborne FCCLA
Campbell Co HS - FCCLA
Midway H.S. FCCLA
Claiborne FCCLA

Halls High School FCCLA
Claiborne FCCLA
Claiborne FCCLA

Class 06 - Confections Competition

# 09934
# 15315
# 15315
# 09924
# 09924
# 03739
# 80987
# 80987
# 09924
# 09924
# 09924
# 09924
# 15315

# 04834
# 04834
# 04834
# 04834
# 04834
# 04834
# 04834
# 04834
# 04834
# 09934
# 09934
# 09934
# 09934
# 09934
# 15315
# 09924
# 19484
# 80987
# 03739
# 15315
# 80987
# 09936
# 80987
# 80987

$10.00
$9.00
$8.00
$7.00
$6.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00

$10.00
$9.00
$8.00
$7.00
$6.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 450 - FCCLA

Class 06 - Confections Competition Class 07 - Menu and Table Setting Contest
Lot 03 - Yeast Bread - Grade 11 Lot 02 - Lunch Menu/Table Setting - Favorite College Foo
Bearden High FCCLA # 04834 1st  Cocke Co FCCLA # 09934
Bearden High FCCLA # 04834 2nd Cumberland Gap FCCLA # 82172
Campbell CoHS - FCCLA  # 03739 3rd  Powell High School FCCL/ # 18062
Campbell CoHS - FCCLA  # 03739 4th  Washburn FCCLA # 16802
Cocke Co FCCLA # 09934 5th  Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(  # 09924
Morristown East FCCLA # 20093 6th  Clinton High School FCCL. # 10086
1st  Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(  # 09924 Class 08 - Chapter T-Shirt Contest
2nd  Campbell Co HS - FCCLA  #03739 Lot 01 - T-Shirt Design Contest - Fair Theme
3rd M!dway H.S. FCCLA # 15315 Mary L Berry 481896
4th  Midway H.S. FCCLA # 15315 Jen M Cooper # 80441
5th  Cocke Co FCCLA # 09934 Ashley N Dudley 480758
6th  Campbell Co HS -FCCLA  #03739 Cumberland Gap FCCLA 482172
7th Chapter 2 Grainger Co FCC  # 19484 Angelia G Ford # 82953
8th  Claiborne FCCLA # 80987 Haley Stiles # 80668
Lot 04 - Fruit Hand Pie (4"x4" Non dairy filling) Grade 12 Heather R Wade # 81848
Bearden High FCCLA #04834 1st Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(  # 09924
Claiborne FCCLA # 80987 2nd  Washburn FCCLA # 16802
Claiborne FCCLA # 80987 3rd  Powell High School FCCL/  # 18062
Claiborne FCCLA # 80987 4th  Bearden High FCCLA # 04834
Cocke Co FCCLA # 09934 5th Cumberland Gap FCCLA # 82172
Midway H.S. FCCLA #15315 6th  Harriman HS - FCCLA # 04878
Chapter 2 Grainger Co FCC(  # 19484 7th  Cocke Co FCCLA # 09934
1st  Campbell Co HS - FCCLA  # 03739
2nd  Claiborne FCCLA # 80987

3rd  Campbell Co HS - FCCLA  # 03739
4th  Campbell Co HS - FCCLA  # 03739
5th  Claiborne FCCLA # 80987
6th  Chapter 2 Grainger Co FC(  # 19484
7th  Chapter 2 Grainger Co FC(  # 19484
8th  Morristown East FCCLA # 20093

Class 07 - Menu and Table Setting Contest

Lot 01 - Dinner Menu/Table Setting - Father/Daughter - Di:
Cumberland Gap FCCLA #82172
1st Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(  # 09924
2nd  Clinton High School FCCL,  # 10086

3rd Midway H.S. FCCLA # 15315
4th  Cocke Co FCCLA # 09934
5th  Cumberland Gap FCCLA #82172
6th  Bearden High FCCLA # 04834
7th  Powell High School FCCL/  # 18062
8th  Washburn FCCLA # 16802

Page # 2



