2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners Department 450 - FCCLA

Class 01 - Talent Show				Class 06 - Confections Competition			
Lot 01 - Talent Show				Lot 01 - Cookies - Grade 9			
	Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(# 09924			Cocke Co FCCLA	# 09934	
Class 02 - Recycle Fashion Show				Midway H.S. FCCLA	# 15315		
Lot 01 - Fashion Show				Midway H.S. FCCLA	# 15315		
LOI UI -	Campbell Co HS - FCCLA	# 03739			Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(# 09924	
	Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(# 03739 # 09924			Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(# 09924	
	Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(# 09924 # 09924		1st	Campbell Co HS - FCCLA	# 03739	\$10.00
	Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(# 09924		2nd	Claiborne FCCLA	# 80987	\$9.00
	Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(# 09924 # 09924		3rd	Claiborne FCCLA	# 80987	\$8.00
	Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(# 09924 # 09924		4th	Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(# 09924	\$7.00
	Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(# 09924 # 09924		5th	Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(# 09924	\$6.00
	Chapter 2 Grainger Co FC(# 19484		6th	Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(# 09924	\$5.00
	Washburn FCCLA	# 16802		7th	Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(# 09924	\$4.00
01 04				8th	Midway H.S. FCCLA	# 15315	\$3.00
Class 04 - Bulletin Board Exhibit				Lot 02 - Muffins - Grade 10			
Lot 01 - Bulletin Board Exhibit				Bearden High FCCLA	# 04834		
	Harriman HS - FCCLA	# 04878			Bearden High FCCLA	# 04834	
	Powell High School FCCL/	# 18062			Bearden High FCCLA	# 04834	
1st	Morristown East FCCLA	# 20093	\$50.00		Bearden High FCCLA	# 04834	
2nd	Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(# 09924	\$45.00		Bearden High FCCLA	# 04834	
3rd	Washburn FCCLA	# 16802	\$40.00		Bearden High FCCLA	# 04834	
4th	Cocke Co FCCLA	# 09934	\$35.00		Bearden High FCCLA	# 04834	
5th	Campbell Co HS - FCCLA	# 03739	\$30.00		Bearden High FCCLA	# 04834	
6th	Cumberland Gap FCCLA	# 82172	\$25.00		Bearden High FCCLA	# 04834	
7th	Bearden High FCCLA	# 04834	\$20.00		Cocke Co FCCLA	# 09934	
8th	Carter HS - FCCLA	# 04871	\$15.00		Cocke Co FCCLA	# 09934	
Class 05	- Gingerbread House C	ompetitio	on		Cocke Co FCCLA	# 09934	
Lot 01 -	Gingerbread House (Grades	9-10) UT TI	heme		Cocke Co FCCLA	# 09934	
1st	Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(# 09924	\$20.00		Cocke Co FCCLA	# 09934	
2nd	Cocke Co FCCLA	# 09934	\$15.00		Midway H.S. FCCLA	# 15315	
L of 02 -	Gingerbread House (Grades	11 ₋ 12\ ₋ Fai	ir Thomo		Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(# 09924	
LOI 02 -	Bearden High FCCLA	# 04834	ii iiiciiic	1st	Chapter 2 Grainger Co FC(# 19484	\$10.00
1st	Cocke Co FCCLA	# 09934	\$20.00	2nd	Claiborne FCCLA	# 80987	\$9.00
1st	Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(# 09934	\$20.00	3rd	Campbell Co HS - FCCLA	# 03739	\$8.00
			4th	Midway H.S. FCCLA	# 15315	\$7.00	
Class 06 - Confections Competition			5th	Claiborne FCCLA	# 80987	\$6.00	
				6th	Halls High School FCCLA	# 09936	\$5.00
				7th	Claiborne FCCLA	# 80987	\$4.00
				8th	Claiborne FCCLA	# 80987	\$3.00

2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners Department 450 - FCCLA

Class 06	- Confections Competit	ion	Class 07 - Menu and Table Setting Contest					
Lot 03 -	Yeast Bread - Grade 11		Lot 02 - Lunch Menu/Table Setting - Favorite College Foo					
	Bearden High FCCLA	# 04834	1st	Cocke Co FCCLA	# 09934			
	Bearden High FCCLA	# 04834	2nd	Cumberland Gap FCCLA	# 82172			
	Campbell Co HS - FCCLA	# 03739	3rd	Powell High School FCCL/	# 18062			
	Campbell Co HS - FCCLA	# 03739	4th	Washburn FCCLA	# 16802			
	Cocke Co FCCLA	# 09934	5th	Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(# 09924			
	Morristown East FCCLA	# 20093	6th	Clinton High School FCCL	# 10086			
1st	Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(# 09924	Class 08	- Chapter T-Shirt Conte	est			
2nd	Campbell Co HS - FCCLA	# 03739	Lot 01 - T-Shirt Design Contest - Fair Theme					
3rd	Midway H.S. FCCLA	# 15315	LOCUT -	Mary L Berry	# 81896			
4th	Midway H.S. FCCLA	# 15315		Jen M Cooper	# 80441			
5th	Cocke Co FCCLA	# 09934		Ashley N Dudley	# 80758			
6th	Campbell Co HS - FCCLA	# 03739		Cumberland Gap FCCLA	# 82172			
7th	Chapter 2 Grainger Co FC(# 19484		Angelia G Ford	# 82253			
8th	Claiborne FCCLA	# 80987		Haley Stiles	# 80668			
Lot 04 -	Fruit Hand Pie (4"x4" Non da	irv filling) Grade 12		Heather R Wade	# 81848			
	Bearden High FCCLA	# 04834	1st	Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(# 09924			
	Claiborne FCCLA	# 80987	2nd	Washburn FCCLA	# 16802			
	Claiborne FCCLA	# 80987	3rd	Powell High School FCCL/	# 18062			
	Claiborne FCCLA	# 80987	4th	Bearden High FCCLA	# 04834			
	Cocke Co FCCLA	# 09934	5th	Cumberland Gap FCCLA	# 82172			
	Midway H.S. FCCLA	# 15315	6th	Harriman HS - FCCLA	# 04878			
	Chapter 2 Grainger Co FC(# 19484	7th	Cocke Co FCCLA	# 09934			
1st	Campbell Co HS - FCCLA	# 03739	7 (1)	Cooke Co i COLA	11 00004			
2nd	Claiborne FCCLA	# 80987						
3rd	Campbell Co HS - FCCLA	# 03739						
4th	Campbell Co HS - FCCLA	# 03739						
5th	Claiborne FCCLA	# 80987						
6th	Chapter 2 Grainger Co FC(# 19484						
7th	Chapter 2 Grainger Co FC(# 19484						
8th	Morristown East FCCLA	# 20093						
	' - Menu and Table Settir							
Lot 01 -	Dinner Menu/Table Setting -	Father/Daughter - Dis						
	Cumberland Gap FCCLA	# 82172						
1st	Chapter 1 Grainger Co FC(# 09924						
2nd	Clinton High School FCCL	# 10086						
3rd	Midway H.S. FCCLA	# 15315						
4th	Cocke Co FCCLA	# 09934						
5th	Cumberland Gap FCCLA	# 82172						
6th	Bearden High FCCLA	# 04834						

16802

Powell High School FCCL/ # 18062

Washburn FCCLA

7th 8th